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[bookmark: _GoBack]Table S2.  The captured individuals of Z. platypus and O. evolans
	Sampling date
	Z. platypus
	
	O. evolans

	
	individuals
	proportion
	
	individuals
	proportion

	2018/01/24
	1
	12.5%
	
	7
	87.5%

	2018/03/30
	9
	52.9%
	
	8
	47.1%

	2018/06/21
	6
	50.0%
	
	6
	50.0%

	2019/07/18
	1
	11.1%
	
	8
	88.9%

	Average proportion
	32 ± 23%
	
	68 ± 23%



